P16000019980

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(A c	ldress)		
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL .	
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



600281624066

02/08/16--01021 -015 **/8.75

SHOLD STAND OF SHALL BE

03/04/16



February 18, 2016

MICHAEL J. BIGELOW 8229 LAUREL LAKES BLVD. NAPLES, FL 34119

SUBJECT: COMPLETE MARINE SERVICES OF NAPLES, INC.

Ref. Number: W16000012290

We have received your document for COMPLETE MARINE SERVICES OF NAPLES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 316A00003421

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:C	malete Marines Ser	vices of Naples	enc:
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	rinal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PT REQUIRED
FROM:	Michael J.	hadow e (Printed or typed)	
	8229 Laur	el lekes Blva Address	<u>l</u> .
	Na d City,	US, FL 3411 State & Zip	9
<u></u>	239- 3 Daytime T	SU- 3U8)	
	Mikehmarine E-mail address: (to be use	53 P Grnail Com d for future annual report r	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 1000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Mike Pigelow, Pres. Address Address Mailing address, if different	ne.	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 1000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Mike Pigelow, Ares Address: Add	ent is:	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 1000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Mike PHICLE Name and Title: Address & 229 Laurel Lakes Blva. Address:		
The number of shares of stock is: 1000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Mike Byclow, Pres Name and Title: Name and Title: Address 8229 Laurel Lakes Blvd. Address:	Dair	
The number of shares of stock is: 1000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Mike Byclow, Pres Name and Title: Name and Title: Address 8229 Laurel Lakes Blvd. Address:	(a)	- Sec. 1975
Name and Title: Mike Byclow, pres. Name and Title: Address 8229 Laurel Lakes Blvd. Address:	3 辞旧: 10	Charactors Charactors
Name and Title:Name and Title:Address:		
Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Address:		

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the name and Florida street address and the name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the name address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) and the name address (P.O.	the registered agent is:	
Name: Nike Auglano - Auglano Ta	x ? Acianting , Lic	
Address: 791 10th St. Swin Svite 302		
Naples FL 34102		
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	<u></u>	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	77
Name: Michael J. Bigelow	<u>မ</u> ကို	34.
Address: 8229 Laurel Laices Bre	は 重食) (3)
Napes, Fr 34119	7. 1.9 3.100	E E
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be days after the filing.)		į
Nate: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable stathe document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	atutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registed.		
Required Signature/Registered Agent	pate	
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are tri document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony of Required Signature/Incorporator		6
•	£	

 $(e_1,e_2,\ldots,e_{n-1},\ldots,e_{$